®EVOLVE  Proline
Radial Head System
SURGIC AL TECHNIQUE
Design Rationale
Preoperative Planning
Surgical Technique
 Skin Incision
 Direct Lateral Dissection

di
x
Ordering Information
EVOLVE® Proline Implants
2499KITA
Item #  Description Kit Qty
496H018 HEAD 18MM 1
496H218 HEAD 18MM +2 1
496H418 HEAD 18MM +4 1
496H020 HEAD 20MM 1
496H220 HEAD 20MM +2 1
496H420 HEAD 20MM +4 1
496H022 HEAD 22MM 1
496H222 HEAD 22MM +2 1
496H422 HEAD 22MM +4 1
496H024 HEAD 24MM 1
496H224 HEAD 24MM +2 1
496H424 HEAD 24MM +4 1
496H026 HEAD 26MM 1
496H226 HEAD 26MM +2 1
496H426 HEAD 26MM +4 1
496H028 HEAD 28MM 1
496H228 HEAD 28MM +2 1
496H428 HEAD 28MM +4 1
Item #  Description Kit Qty
496S045 STEM 4.5MM 1
496S245 STEM 4.5MM +2 1
496S445 STEM 4.5MM +4 1